Spanish River Library

1501 Spanish River Blvd, Boca Raton, FL 33431
Saturday / October 15,2016 / 9:30am-4:00pm

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

Agenda -

1:00 pm -
2:00pm -
2:30pm -

2:45 pm
3:15pm

- 10:00 am

-11:00 am
-11:30am
- 12:00 am
- 1:.00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
- 3:15pm
- 4:.00 pm

Fair Housing / Housing Trends
Property Insurance

Home Inspection

Money Management Break
LUNCH

Mortgage Process

Shopping for a Home

Title Requirements/Closing
Down Payment Assistance

Evaluations/Graduation

MCC
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Debt Management Credit Counseling Corp.
501(c)3 Nonprofit Organization
3310 N Federal Hwy, Lighthouse Point, FL 33064

‘00100

HUD APPROVED HOUSING AGENCY

Presesrifled B?
DMCC

---------------------------------

$25

E Includes lunch and beverages!

-

Credit cards, debit cards
and money orders
accepted.

---------------------------------

Register Now / Space Limited

866.724.DEBT (3328)

M-THURS 9 AM - 6 PMET / FRI - 9AM - 3 PM ET

www.dmcconline.org

ASK TO SPEAK WITH A HOUSING COUNSELOR



